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Jane Parker
573-476-2857
JParker@trccompanies.com
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Greater Missouri South

Logan Markham
816-206-7070
LMarkham@trccompanies.com
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Greater Topeka

Corey Moore

785-940-0775
Corey.Moore@trcsolutions.com
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Greater Wichita

Brett Bauma

833-303-9173
BBauma@trcsolutions.com

January, 2025




o S

- L L Leavenworth
] J_ (3,
1| ] - 4

‘. — R \_J ‘, ] —
I = | \

. . 66109
} o 661040 <5
e Jﬁ v';\\ . L\ l - 661"
cC— LY [ T 66086 66102855
. = f_j 5 .
’1 L\ H ‘../\\ 33ﬂ ] j \66:
s I L oLe
— o ] 66012 :

| L S~ sszrzs~ ' 6203
‘ ‘ « . 66218 -
| . , 66052 @ 'ﬁq

6
n‘ 62:16

J A 6621700 3
A | , A — f
: LT O 66018 65227 %‘652‘15' T
& A TN P -

gl O Gri— | 6219066214

. e s ~' -
NS ( J
/ N |

66061"

[

KC Metro Kansas North

Chuck Reno

833-303-9173
CReno@trcsolutions.com

January, 2025
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KC Metro Kansas South
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Dana Gordon

816-266-0742
DGordon@trccompanies.com
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Brett Sharp
816-382-8747
MBSharp@trccompanies.com
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KC Metro Missouri South

Dana Gordon

816-266-0742
DGordon@trccompanies.com

January, 2025
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Southeast Kansas

Trevor Scott
833-303-9173
tscott@trcsolutions.com
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